
 

Old Adobe Union School District School Bus Routes 2025/26 
Route #2 
Monday - Friday 

A.M P.M 
 Regular Wednesday 
7:12 N McDowell @ Roundwalk (Transit bus stop)  2:40​ 1:35​ Sonoma Mountain (TK-3) 
7:15 Maria @ Big Ben (not active) 3:05​ 1:50​ La Tercera 
7:19 Draco @ Northstar 3:11​ 2:00​ Loma Vista Immersion Academy 
7:22 Loma Vista Immersion Academy 3:20​ 2:05​ Sonoma Mountain(Tx LT,LV students/Receive MV, OA) 
7:24 Maria @ Joan 3:25​ 2:07​ Castle @ Bishop Cir 
7:26 Maria @ Lauren Dr 3:30​ 2:11​ Northstar @ Draco 
7:27 Sutter @ Sutter Ct 3:33​ 2:13​ N McDowell @ Roundwalk (Transit bus stop) 
7:30 Redwood Cir @ Sarah Way 3:35​ 2:15​ Maria @ Serpilio 
7:33 Garfield @ Weatherby 3:37​ 2:20​ Boys and Girls Club 
7:36 Garfield @ Rogers Ln 3:38​ 2:21​ Maria @ Joan 
7:38 Garfield @ Wren 3:39​ 2:22​ Maria @ Lauren 
7:40 Crinella @ Baywood 3:41​ 2:26​ Sutter @ Sutter Ct 
7:47 St Francis @ Ramona 3:44​ 2:30​ Ely @ Clydesdale 
7:52 Lombardi Ave @ S McDowell 3:48​ 2:33​ Redwood Cir @ Sarah 
7:55 Miwok Valley(Tx OA/Receive LT, LV, SM students ) 3:50​ 2:35​ Garfield @ Weatherby 
8:00 La Tercera 3:55​ 2:39​ La Tercera 
8:05 Loma Vista Immersion Academy 3:59​ 2:45​ St Francis @ Ramona 
 8:07 Rainier Ave @ Acadia Dr 4:01​ 2:47​ Lombardi Ave @ S McDowell 
 8:10 Sonoma Mountain (P/UP OA students) 4:03​ 2:50​ Miwok 
 8:20 Old Adobe Elem 4:08​ 2:53​ Technology Ln @ Casa Grande 
 4:13​ 2:57​ Daniel @ Wieling Way 
 4:16​ 3:00​ Garfield @ Crosscreek 
 4:22​ 3:05​ 3270 Manor Ln (not active) 
  
  

Please check periodically for route updates and changes. Routes will be updated as needed. 
** Students must be at a designated bus stop 5 minutes prior to departure time 

 




